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2020 NEW 
60SEG 
LIGHT BOX 
SOLUTIONS



The SEG light box solutions design makes it 
appealing to eyes. 

60MM SEG 
LIGHT BOX



hook

Power supply

corner piece

       4.33''
（110mm）

 8.66''
（220mm）

42.51''
（1080mm）

60MMSEG LIGHTBOX PACKAGING



Dye-Sub Graphic

Aluminum Frame

Led Light Strips

Black light-proof graphic

CONNECTION DETAILS VIEW60MMSEG LIGHTBOX



60MMSEG LIGHT BOX NEW LED Lights



       39.37''
（1000mm）

        23.62''
（600mm）

39.37 ''（1000mm）

ASSEMBLED HARDWARE SIZES 60MMSEG LIGHT BOX

Backlit

sillicon 
strip

over 
cover

uncover 
tape



60MM SEG LIGHTBOX SERIES 
Wall Mounted, Column Stand and Hanging

Wall Mounted

Column Stand

Hanging

Item

Frame size(mm)

Graphic Size(mm)

Weight( Kg )

Packing Size(cm)

1000*1000

1000*1000

6kg

108*22*11

500*1000

500*1000

4.35kg

108*22*11

EM-18G



THANKS
www.expomax.com.cn

EXPOMAX(CHINA)ADVERTISING DISPLAY LIMITED


